
JN
P
F
ou
nd
at
io
n
JN
P
C
ol
le
ge

T
ot
al

JN
P
F
ou
nd
at
io
n
JN
P
C
ol
le
ge

T
ot
al

A
m
ou
nt

A
m
ou
nt

A
m
ou
nt

A
m
ou
nt

A
m
ou
nt

A
m
ou
nt

F
IX
E
D
A
SS
E
T
S

30
30
84
75
.5
2

25
80
66
21
.2
0

A
s
pe
r
S
ch
ed
ul
e
'A
'A
tt
ac
he
d

11
46
1.
00

22
69
20
37
.0
0

22
70
34
98
.0
0

A
dd
:-
D
O
N
A
T
IO
N
R
E
C
E
IV
E
D

64
00
.0
0

0.
00

(A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
L
N
o-
4
at
ta
ch
ed
)

A
dd
:-
FU
N
D
R
E
C
E
IV
E
D

14
00
00
0.
00

19
00
00
0.
00

(A
s
p
er
A
n
ne
xt
ur
e-
A
/S
L
N
o-
4
at
ta
ch
ed
)

31
71
48
75
.5
2

27
70
66
21
.2
0

D
E
P
O
S
IT
&
IN
V
E
ST
M
E
N
T

L
es
s:
-D
ef
ic
it
(E
xc
es
s
E
xp
en
di
tu
re

A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
L
N
O
-1
/I
"
at
ta
ch
ed

35
93
01
1.
00

12
33
75
.0
0

37
16
38
6.
00

ov
er
in
co
m
e)

81
67
3.
16

28
19
47
.1
2

L
es
s:
-F
un
d
T
ra
ns
fe
r
to
JN
P
F
ou
nd
at
io
n

0.
00

0.
00

31
63
32
02
.3
6

27
42
46
74
.0
8

59
05
78
76
.4
4
F
U
N
D
IN
G
A
C
C
O
U
N
T

C
U
R
R
E
N
T
L
IA
B
IL
IT
IE
S

(J
N
P
C
O
L
L
E
G
E
O
F
E
D
U
C
A
T
IO
N
)

27
42
46
74
.0
8

0.
00

27
42
46
74
.0
8

SU
N
D
R
Y
C
R
E
D
IT
O
R
S

A
s
P
er
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
ln
o-
1/
II
"
at
ta
ch
ed

(A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
ln
o-
3/
I"
at
ta
ch
ed
)

0.
00

66
00
00
.0
0

66
00
00
.0
0

F
U
N
D
R
E
C
E
IV
E
D
IR
D

C
U
R
R
E
N
T
A
SS
E
T
S

A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
ln
o-
3/
II
at
ta
ch
ed

0.
00

20
,0
00
.0
0

20
,0
00
.0
0
T
D
S(
A
Y
20
20
-2
02
1)

41
88
0.
00

0.
00

41
88
0.
00

L
O
A
N
&
A
D
V
A
N
C
E
D

(A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
ln
o-
2/
I"
at
ta
ch
ed
)

A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
ln
o-
3/
II
I
at
ta
ch
ed

0.
00

39
07
00
.0
0

39
07
00
.0
0
C
A
S
H
A
T
B
A
N
K

56
60
22
.2
8

56
92
05
9.
14

62
58
08
1.
42

(A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
ln
o-
2/
II
"a
tt
ac
he
d

C
A
S
H
IN
H
A
N
D

11
54
.0
0

10
81
79
.7
4

10
93
33
.7
4

(A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/s
ln
o-
2/
II
I"
at
ta
ch
ed

O
U
T
S
T
A
N
D
IN
D
L
IA
B
IL
IT
IE
S

T
U
T
IO
N
F
E
E
S
R
E
C
E
IV
E
D
&
R
E
C
E
IV
A
B

0.
00

26
05
00
.0
0

26
05
00
.0
0

A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
-A
/S
ln
o-
3/
IV
"
at
ta
ch
ed

50
00
.0
0

38
07
76
.8
0

38
57
76
.8
0
(A
s
pe
r
A
nn
ex
tu
re
A
/S
ln
o-
2/
IV
'a
tt
ac
h)

31
63
82
02
.3
6

28
87
61
50
.8
8

60
51
43
53
.2
4

31
63
82
02
.3
6

28
87
61
50
.8
8

60
51
43
53
.2
4

In
te
rm
of
ou
r
re
po
rt
ev
en
da
te

Pl
ac
e:
-H
ow
ra
h

F
or
D
eb
ab
ra
ta
S
ar
ka
r
&
A
ss
oc
ia
te
s

D
at
ed
:-
14
/1
2/
20
22

C
ha
rt
er
ed
A
cc
ou
nt
an
ts

U
D
IN
:2
20
59
02
0A
C
FR
F
Z
14
53

P
ar
tn
er

M
.N
O
:-
05
90
20

N
am
e:
-S
an
ji
b
K
u
m
ar
D
at
ta

A
dd
re
ss
:-
35
/4
A
bi
n
as
h
B
an
er
je
e
L
an
e,
H
ow
ra
h

H
ow
ra
h
-7
11
10
4,

G
E
N
E
R
A
L
F
U
N
D

(A
S
P
E
R
L
A
ST
)

JN
P
F
O
U
N
D
A
T
IO
N

V
IL
L
-D
E
B
IN
A
G
A
R
,P
.O
-K
A
L
Y
A
N
G
A
R
H
,P
.S
-A
SH
O
K
N
A
G
A
R

D
IS
T
-N
O
R
T
H
24
P
A
R
G
A
N
A
S
,P
IN
-7
43
26
3
W
.B
.

C
O
N
S
O
L
ID
A
T
E
D
B
A
L
A
N
C
E
SH
E
E
T
A
S
A
T
31
.0
3.
20
21

L
IA
B
IL
IT
IE
S

A
S
SE
T
S


